
 

 DEPARTMENT  OF  PSYCHOLOGY 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

PROF. SEEMA VINAYAK            Email : chairperson_psycho@pu.ac.in 
CHAIRPERSON            0172-2534542 
 
No. D–Psy/25/_______                                                                                                                    Dated : ___/___/2025 
 

READ ALL THE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY AS BELOW 

 Link to the Tuition Fee Portal : http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 Students should create their personal IDs for depositing the Admissions Fee.  

 Fee deposited from other IDs will not be accepted. No change/correction will be done 
on fee receipts as per PU Authorities. 

 FEE CODE : T0420 

Students Graduate from Panjab University, Chandigarh  Rs. 12,220/- 

Students Graduate from other University Rs. 12,220/- + 2200 (Migration Fee) = 
14,420/- 

Physically Handicapped Candidates who have 
Graduate from Panjab University, Chandigarh  

Rs. 9415/-  

Physical Handicapped Candidates who have Graduate 
from other University   

Rs. 9415/- + 2200 (Migration Fee)   = 
11615/- 

Foreign National/NRI candidates admitted to the 
course. The candidate/s are advised to submit the fees 
in the form of Demand Draft in favour of Registrar, 
Panjab University, Chandigarh with the currency 
conversion certificate from the bank on the date on 
which the demand draft will be made.  

US$ 1425 per annum 

Migration/Registration fee  US $ 1100 

 
 Only the selected candidates (General and Reserved) are advised to deposit their admission 

fee latest by 25.08.2025 positively otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in 
the waiting list.  

 Submit the fee receipt to the email ID : psycho_pu@pu.ac.in The subject to email must 
contain name and the application number of the candidate. All the candidates are also 
requested to always monitor the online departmental notice board 
https://psychology.puchd.ac.in/ for all further necessary information/updates. 

 Original Certificates to be submitted by the students joining Panjab University for the 
first time students must deposit their original DMCs and Original Migration Certificate 
(from the institution last attended) well in time to avoid penalty.  

 The selected candidates (in first merit list) who want hostel, kindly visit and fill online hostel 
form on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in/ positively in between 22.08.2025 to 
29.08.2025. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis as per hostel rules and as per 
category of reservation. Submit the hard copy of the application form submit in the Office of the 
Department of Psychology, Panjab University, Chandigarh.    

 COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FROM 26.08.2025. 
 

CHAIRPERSON  



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2515010631 Aditi gupta Niraj gupta OGC 3261.2

2 2515008006 Sneha Kehar singh GEN 3163.7

3 2515022519 Harshita chuphal Hoshiyar singh DEF 3143.92

4 2515013312 Rishima bhutani Harsh kumar OGC 3142.9

5 2515001453 Shubha jain Mudit jain GEN 3101.9

6 2515022515 Kumari neha Ray singh DEF 3083.4

7 2515004436 Chirag singh Anil kumar singh GEN 3074.25

8 2515002817 Mansha Gulshan GEN 3057.75

9 2515012279 Pankhuri garg Jivtesh garg GEN 3057.1

10 2515001154 Unnati kestwal Umesh kestwal GEN 3003.9

11 2515006251 Pranamya joshi Manish joshi YF 3003.48

12 2515001794 Vanya mishra Mayank mishra GEN 3002.36

13 2515017301 Mimansa Rajesh kumar OGC 2997.53

14 2515015486 Priya baluni Late sunil kumar baluni GEN 2993.7

15 2515002037 Kirti singh Parveen kumar GEN 2978.35

16 2515001476 Samriti Vijay kumar SC 2970.85

17 2515000569 Dhairya sood Anurag sood GEN 2970.28

18 2515003400 Kartavya singh manhas Harjit singh manhas GEN 2958.75

19 2515007421 Peehu Navneet kumar BAS,RAS 2955.7

20 2515015528 Priyanshi agarwal Sudhanshu agarwal GEN 2953.5

21 2515021114 Diksha singh Lal singh GEN 2952.16

22 2515005218 Tina Sushil kumar GEN 2935.95

23 2515001888 Gunn Balram yadav BC 2923.4

 Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)



24 2515001353 Anusha sharma Atul sharma OGC 2905.6

25 2515000253 Saksham Deol Rajesh Deol GEN 2905.4

26 2515000889 Jiya Gulati Sandeep Gulati GEN 2904

27 2515004570 Maanya Devender vashisht OGC 2902.74

28 2515020454 Aashi singh malik Dilbagh singh OGC 2898.2

29 2515010929 Twisha garg Naresh kumar GEN 2894.4

30 2515006631 Bindu Dharambir GEN 2891.6

31 2515005559 Devanshi Vijender kumar GEN 2886.29

32 2515014785 Tanishka singh Yudhva vir singh BC 2876.6

33 2515000546 Tanissha roy Arnab roy GEN 2873.36

34 2515012947 Aashna saxena Avinash saxena GEN 2871

35 2515013059 Nancy bamoriya Ramesh bamoriya SC 2866.75

36 2515015325 Mona sougaijam Sougaijam gojen singh SC 2847.8

37 2515007374 Navjot kaur Rakesh kumar SC 2846.25

38 2515001125 Harsimrat antal Gursewak singh antal GEN 2845

39 2515001124 Nabhya Bhagirath Pankaj Bhagirath GEN 2844

1 2515001377 Aarushi Mattoo Ashnil Mattoo GEN 2842.95

2 2515002642 Dolly Rambhaj singh GEN 2837.2

3 2515020663 Banpreet kaur Jatinder pal singh GEN 2837.2

4 2515012334 Sachleen kaur Arvinder singh GEN 2821.4

5 2515003649 Jasnoor kaur sandhu Balwinder singh sandhu DEF 2821.4

6 2515012428 Harshita Lukesh kumar
SC,VS(F

E)
2814.79

7 2515010561 Shivani mourya Kanhaiya lal GEN 2814.62

8 2515002482 Gurnoor kaur bedi Manjit singh bedi GEN 2813.2

9 2515015760 Harshita Rajesh YF 2810.37

10 2515018550 Akriti Goyal Sunil Kumar BAS 2809.4

WAITING LIST



11 2515004476 Samiksha sohal Mr amit sohal GEN 2809

12 2515002154 Kirti sharma Narinder sharma GEN 2805.6

13 2515015994 Muskan mehta Manmohan GEN 2801

14 2515018377 Palak raghav Dhirendra pratap GEN 2796.85

15 2515001426 Nazm sharma Lincoln sharma
OGC,RA

S
2794.47

16 2515015646 Misha tandon Parveeen tandon GEN 2793.2

17 2515020657 Sehaj kaur tiwana Amarinder singh tiwana YF 2793.1

18 2515008346 Aish kaur sidhu Rajveer sidhu BC 2791

19 2515004499 Stuti gusain Harendra singh gusain GEN 2784.5

20 2515002235 Palak Rana rajeshwar BC 2780.02

21 2515000423 Kashish Verma Sanjeev Kumar Verma GEN 2771.6

22 2515001350 Shagun Sunder BC 2762.75

23 2515003668 Vinti Rajender parsad GEN 2761.8

24 2515000011 Disha bhura Suresh bhura GEN 2760.95

25 2515001322 Vanshika Thakral Rajesh Thakral GEN 2760.59

26 2515001444 Diljot kaur Lakhvinder singh GEN 2752.6

27 2515000234 Pragya sharma Vivek sharma GEN 2747.2

28 2515000367 Sejal katyal Sonu katyal GEN 2734.8

29 2515003961 Tashmeet kaur Paramjit singh GEN 2732.5

30 2515005480 Damini bishnoi Dharamveer bishnoi GEN 2726.6

31 2515001349 Vasundhra singh Arvind singh GEN 2721.4

32 2515000990 Nyesa Anoop saini GEN 2720

33 2515000701 Vaani Kuldeep kumar GEN 2711.8

34 2515020029 Bharti sharma Ranjeev kumar GEN 2705.8

35 2515018048 Subham Manoj kumar BC 2705.2

36 2515005139 Khushboo yadav Ved parkash yadav GEN 2703.35

37 2515002540 Ridhi vaidya Kamal vaidya GEN 2695.8



38 2515001219 Palak sidhu Varinder singh YF 2695.6

39 2515001054 Rosleen kaur bharaj Satnam singh VS(FE) 2687.2

40 2515011647 Shubhika Vinod kumar GEN 2683.78

41 2515004276 Asha kumari Hari ram SC 2680.94

42 2515004793 Rubaljeet kaur Baljinder singh GEN 2675.4

43 2515000146 Ananya sharma Anupam sharma GEN 2674

44 2515005626 Arshi perhate Naresh perhate OGC 2673

45 2515004322 Anamika panwar Negi singh BC 2668.5

46 2515015677 Yashika Rakesh kumar sharma BAS 2664.6

47 2515000268 Arshpreet Kaur Ishwinder Kaur OGC 2661.58

48 2515003246 Vidhi Sompal GEN 2661.55

49 2515013497 Shusmi yengkhom Y romen singh YF 2657.92

50 2515006568 Kaneeka nongmaithem Nongmaithem brown singh BC,OGC 2645.2

51 2515002203 Rakshi Mohd yamin GEN 2644.74

52 2515017344 Shaina pathania Bhupender raj pathania GEN 2644

53 2515003094 Shweta thingnam Shyamananda thingnam SC 2643

54 2515014153 Nividita rathore Surinder rathore OGC 2642.9

55 2515000971 Anshika sharma Sandeep kumar GEN 2641.2

56 2515001024 Yashwai chowdhry Sailesh chowdhry GEN 2638.4

57 2515003028 Sanya jhingta Sant raj jhingta GEN 2638.25

58 2515019056 Anahat dullat Mehardeep singh GEN 2637.4

59 2515002218 Shurti choudhary Rajesh kumar DEF 2635.86

60 2515004156 Kamakshi giri Ganesh giri BC 2631

61 2515000137 Aadya sharma Op sharma GEN 2629.8

62 2515015883 Vidhi singh Gaurav singh GEN 2614.34

63 2515000745 Jassica kalsi Harjeet singh kalsi OGC 2614

64 2515003478 Vanshika sehgal Rajesh sehgal GEN 2612.9



65 2515009472 Aseem saini Ram autar saini GEN 2609.75

66 2515017901 Gunika kaur bhatti Randhir singh GEN 2607

67 2515003236 Divisha mohan Sumit mohan GEN 2606.96

68 2515011466 Himani Anand parkash GEN 2606.6

69 2515013523 Maitri jain Kaushal jain GEN 2605.66

70 2515001531 Harnoor arora Harjinder singh GEN 2601.6

71 2515004571 Simar preet kaur Veer karan singh GEN 2599

72 2515010336 Anamika Parveen singh GEN 2589.06

73 2515003824 Ritika sharma Ajay kumar sharma GEN 2584.05

74 2515015742 Anant kaur Dhanwant singh GEN 2583.95

75 2515008071 Ayushi gupta Ashish gupta GEN 2583.45

76 2515001390 Navneet kaur Sucha singh GEN 2580.5

77 2515007880 Anjaliyadav Parvinder kumar BC 2580.45

78 2515004448 Jasneet kaur Raj kamal deep singh GEN 2578.8

79 2515004039 Jahanvi chamaria Vikram chamaria GEN 2577.15

80 2515000199 Kanika jaggi Ranjit singh DEF 2574.42

81 2515001260 Jenia khangembam Khangembam ramo singh SC 2573.2

82 2515022084 Aakash sharma Rajesh sharma GEN 2572.24

83 2515010862 Yati Hitesh manik GEN 2571.4

84 2515000188 Shiksha Rajesh GEN 2566.1

85 2515000839 Nitika sood Dinesh sood VS(FE) 2565.54

86 2515014043 Ulema Faiz mohammad BC 2564.8

87 2515001412 Ananya Mukesh kumar GEN 2563.4

88 2515002488 Vishal Jaswinder singh GEN 2555.2

89 2515008099 Yuvika Surinder asija GEN 2554.2

90 2515002847 Dhruv singh attri Vijay kumar GEN 2548.6

91 2515018412 Gurjant singh Swaran singh DEF 2547



92 2515013650 Aastha arora Sanjeev kumar GEN 2546.4

93 2515012745 Nilza angmo Nawang dorjey ST 2545.5

94 2515002718 Anviksha chhibber Subash chhibber ST 2544.2

95 2515000440 Pratha nayyar Rajeev nayyar GEN 2534

96 2515008794 Kritika Sanjeev agnihotri GEN 2533.6

97 2515002366 Khushi mehra Rajinder kumar GEN 2532.6

98 2515005873 Himanshi Devender singh GEN 2531.24

99 2515010696 Ridhi kant Alok kant GEN 2527.4

100 2515013291 Vibhati anand Laxmi nandan OGC 2523.45

101 2515016738 Preeti prasad Lakshman prasad DEF 2520.4

102 2515003155 Srishti Jagdish kumar PWD 2515.45

103 2515018689 Isha Manoj kumar GEN 2514.4

104 2515021910 Parul Vijender
BC,OGC,

DEF
2513.05

105 2515000499 Sanya sharma Satish kumar GEN 2512.8

106 2515020750 Dimple Narender kumar YF 2496.55

107 2515016167 Muskan Ram jeewan OGC 2495

108 2515000033 Soram athoi chanu Soram jibankumar singh BC 2495

109 2515016852 Shruti bhardwaj Dinesh kumar bhardwaj DEF 2493.2

110 2515001488 Janya kataria Gagan kataria GEN 2483.4

111 2515013050 Devanshi Narender kumar GEN 2478.6

112 2515002447 Manpreet kaur Karanjit singh SC 2478.6

113 2515017897 Priya sharma Shashi paul GEN 2476.8

114 2515002525 Anu rani Ishwar singh GEN 2476

115 2515021664 Gagandeep kaur Amrik singh BC,YF 2475.69

116 2515014940 Heena Parveen bansal OGC 2472.6

117 2515001945 Kiranmala phjam Phijam imo singh BC 2467.4

118 2515000110 Sabiya khatoon Mohd samjad ali GEN 2466.17



119 2515001417 SAESHA GUPTA SACHIN GUPTA GEN 2464.6

120 2515000055 Aishvarya Bansal Naresh Bansal GEN 2458.1

121 2515002686 Garima Naresh kumar SC 2457.9

122 2515001057 Priya Yashpal sharma GEN 2457.64

123 2515003095 Amanpreet kaur Rajinder singh SC 2455.25

124 2515000319 Siya Uppal Sachin Uppal GEN 2445.2

125 2515001291 Komal singh Angrez singh GEN 2438.8

126 2515000882 Jasmine kaur juneja Jagpal singh juneja GEN 2434.2

127 2515000703 Himanshi prashar Bhupinder sharma GEN 2433.44

128 2515000208 Dhiksha Rajesh singh DEF 2433

129 2515001011 VARUNI BHATI NISHCHEY BHATI GEN 2432.45

130 2515001067 Shameeksha Pawan kumar vats GEN 2431.4

131 2515002476 Simranjot kaur Supinder singh GEN 2430.8

132 2515001383 Diksha garg Ramesh kumar RAS 2430.4

133 2515000136 Kawalpreet kaur Sahib singh GEN 2429.2

134 2515000616 Akshita rana Matbar singh rana ST,OGC 2428.6

135 2515008324 Rose kirat kaur Davinder singh GEN 2428

136 2515000670 Kajal jaswal Upinder jaswal GEN 2427.4

137 2515003799 Jasmine gill Gurpreet singh gill GEN 2426.6

138 2515021957 Mishthi Sunil kumar SC 2426.4

139 2515006896 Sakshi jholli Vijay kumar jholli SC 2424.95

140 2515000167 Yashika Rajender singh GEN 2421.2

141 2515010241 Ishita katoch Tarsem katoch GEN 2421.1

142 2515009974 Laxmi oinam Oinam mangijao singh SC 2419.6

143 2515001098 Rabnoor singh Ravinder singh GEN 2411.4

144 2515000038 Diya singh Sudev kumar GEN 2410.2

145 2515010242 Divyansha takiar Ankur takiar GEN 2406.6



146 2515006775 Mannat sharma Rama nand sharma YF 2406.48

147 2515001503 Ayan siddiqui Junaid mustafa siddiqui DEF 2403.15

148 2515001715 Jasnoor kaur Jasjit singh GEN 2402

149 2515001037 Gursimran kaur mann Sukhbir singh mann GEN 2395.8

150 2515018848 Karunita singh J s dardi
CAT,DE

F
2391.8

151 2515000816 Gunisha Panesar Sarabjit Singh Panesar GEN 2391.5

152 2515006782 Himanshi Sunil kumar GEN 2387.2

153 2515012999 Bhumika jain Rajneesh jain GEN 2386.18

154 2515000057 Sejal Paul Sanjeev Paul OGC 2382.56

155 2515006717 Harshdeep kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 2380.48

156 2515010194 Bisman kaur Jasbir singh GEN 2379.4

157 2515001255 Smriti chandel Ranbir chandel GEN 2371.4

158 2515000604 Ujjwal Rajesh kumar GEN 2367.8

159 2515000510 Ritika kumari Rajesh kumar DEF 2362.8

160 2515000444 Kanak arora Pankaj arora DEF 2361.6

161 2515001324 RIYA SATISH KUMAR SC 2343.3

162 2515014172 Jahanvi sisodia Ravinder sisodia YF 2341.28

163 2515009185 Parika khanna Arvind khanna GEN 2337.4

164 2515012530 Gurleen kaur Harpreet singh GEN 2332.8

165 2515003077 Pardeep kaur Auranjit singh SC 2325.75

166 2515002093 Bhumika verma Aman verma GEN 2323

167 2515003635 Simran saini Sukhbinder singh GEN 2320

168 2515000010 Sakshi Raj kumar GEN 2313.2

169 2515001429 Sakshi saini Sanjeev kumar saini GEN 2310.97

170 2515009410 Ritika verma Rajinder pal OGC 2310

171 2515002123 Divya meena Anil kumar ST 2308.35

172 2515003254 Khushi Manoj kumar GEN 2306.1



173 2515000727 SIMAR TARUN GEN 2296.65

174 2515016714 Mehak singroha Pawan kumar DEF 2293.4

175 2515022597 Nikita Gurnam singh SC 2291

176 2515003968 Simardeep kaur Gurpartap singh GEN 2290.1

177 2515005579 Samana banoo Javeed ahmad ST 2287

178 2515000697 KHUSHI NARESH GEN 2283

179 2515000082 Prerna Manish Kumar Dua GEN 2280.6

180 2515007642 Prerna agrawal Rajesh kumar agrawal GEN 2278.6

181 2515002666 Aastha sharma Gulab chand shandilya GEN 2274.75

182 2515001344 Tannu Kuldeep singh GEN 2270

183 2515003585 Mehakpreet kaur Lakhbir singh OGC 2266

184 2515005772 Simran Lekh raj SC,DEF 2251.6

185 2515001902 Shruti Shambhu kumar GEN 2251.45

186 2515004719 Ritika Ashok kumar BC,YF 2250

187 2515000203 Simran Bhatti Harkesh Bhatti SC 2249.8

188 2515002535 Anshika thapa Anil thapa BC 2244

189 2515006841 Sehajpreet kaur Ranbir singh BC 2242.52

190 2515011900 Muskan sharma Roopak sharma GEN 2240.8

191 2515010178 Khushboo patra Anjan patra GEN 2239.8

192 2515001706 Gunjot kaur Satinder singh GEN 2237.75

193 2515006994 Lakshya Rimpy munjal GEN 2235.5

194 2515012376 Aditi bhatt Sunil bhatt GEN 2230.74

195 2515005512 Gauri shukla Daljit shukla GEN 2227

196 2515000866 Khushbu mattu Ajay kumar OGC 2220.2

197 2515000549 Nivedita Chauhan Adhiatam Parkash GEN 2213.26

198 2515004056 Harshita Fateh chand ST 2207

199 2515017122 Gurpreet kashyap Xxxx BC,YF 2196.4



200 2515017881 Kusum Sunil kumar BC 2193.37

201 2515003297 Sourabh Mani singh GEN 2192.45

202 2515000629 Diya Abhimanu GEN 2189.6

203 2515003449 Yogeshwari Hari krishan singh GEN 2183

204 2515017040 Rigzin angmo Ishey tsering ST 2183

205 2515002112 Harmandeep kaur Ajit singh tiwana GEN 2176.95

206 2515001759 Sheena Manjit singh GEN 2175.2

207 2515013336 Tanishka rawat Bhagat singh rawat ST 2174.95

208 2515019078 Ritika Ravinder kumar BC,YF 2173.6

209 2515001421 Naman rana Hari singh rana GEN 2172.05

210 2515001221 Shruti Jugal kishore sharma GEN 2171.66

211 2515006809 Gurleen pathania Narinder singh GEN 2168

212 2515000073 LILY MALSAWMI HUKKUM SINGH GEN 2166.9

213 2515001699 Naman malik Rajpal GEN 2166.05

214 2515003271 Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch
OGC,DE

F
2158

215 2515012561 Savreet kaur maan Sukhwinder singh RAS 2158

216 2515003941 Simran kaur Sukhwinder singh BC 2152.19

217 2515000427 Shaili kalyani Dhirender singh kalyani GEN 2149.65

218 2515002274 Muskan khatri Bijender kumar GEN 2149.4

219 2515000227 Simrat Kaur Mandeep Singh BC 2145.8

220 2515001050 IRFAN AHMAD GANAIE GHULAM NABI GANAIE GEN 2144

221 2515001268 Deepak Shekhar Chandra GEN 2139.65

222 2515000545 Priyanshu Ram kumar GEN 2138

223 2515000328 Chocho sakina Mohammad ali ST 2124

224 2515005393 Tanvi singh verma Naveen verma GEN 2120

225 2515013199 Avani dadhichi Mohit dadhichi GEN 2118.35

226 2515017513 Fatehjit singh Bhupinder singh GEN 2117.95



227 2515017314 Meenakshi Jc verma GEN 2103.8

228 2515000348 Sanju devi Ajit singh BC 2101.15

229 2515006621 Amanpreet singh Kuldeep singh GEN 2097.65

230 2515015832 Inderpal kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 2097

231 2515001922 Vatsal Rakesh GEN 2090.4

232 2515002873 Avneet kaur Ravinder singh kooner GEN 2088

233 2515000602 Gauri bagga Ramandeep bagga FN 2085.2

234 2515001339 Akshay thakur Manjeet thakur GEN 2079.4

235 2515007246 Jiya Sandeep arora GEN 2078.4

236 2515018737 Liklaisana devi tekcham Tekcham ratankumar singh GEN 2072.35

237 2515007165 Versha Sewa singh SC 2072

238 2515018747 Prabhgun kaur Amarjeet singh GEN 2064.45

239 2515003178 Vridhi sobti Lt vikrant sobti GEN 2057.95

240 2515003983 Shifa Toiyab ali GEN 2055

241 2515000385 Jameela Banoo Mohmad Hadi ST 2053

242 2515000840 AVISHKA KRISHAN KUMAR SAHOTRA GEN 2050.65

243 2515005476 Shagun verma Neelam prakash GEN 2049

244 2515015506 Shagun verma Neelam prakash GEN 2049

245 2515001565 Amanat kaur Jaskaran singh GEN 2044.94

246 2515000383 Aastha kanwar Gyan singh kanwar GEN 2044.55

247 2515009781 Atiksha uppadhya Kamal prasad uppadhya GEN 2041.4

248 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 2039.4

249 2515006241 Sumaya Afzal ahmad GEN 2038.1

250 2515020978 Aditi sharma Anand mohan GEN 2034.1

251 2515005745 Astha sharma Rajesh kumar sharma OGC 2032.35

252 2515021716 Kriti Kamaljeet singh GEN 2029.6

253 2515020522 Sejal thakur Lalit thakur GEN 2023.8



254 2515003332 Siya pawar Amit pawar GEN 2022

255 2515003420 Sanjeev singh salaria Pankaj salaria YF,DEF 2012.7

256 2515007638 Anchal gill Mohan singh GEN 1989.7

257 2515012296 Ananya singh Manjeet singh DEF 1983.45

258 2515000314 Kanwalpreet Kaur Taranjeet Singh BC 1982.75

259 2515020880 Kashvi mangal Sudhir mangal GEN 1979.25

260 2515008827 Kanishka dhir Jagmohan dhir GEN 1976.2

261 2515004018 Akshita sikri Amit sikri GEN 1950.18

262 2515003891 Vinay kumar Som pal GEN 1946.36

263 2515009604 Anandita sharma Dushyant sharma GEN 1944.1

264 2515003989 Bhavika Kamal kumar GEN 1943

265 2515006424 Maisnam korounganbi Maisnam ashok BC 1940

266 2515003058 Dushyant thakur Rakesh kumar thakur DEF 1934.15

267 2515007761 Harjoban singh Jaspal singh GEN 1920

268 2515020595 Pooja Laxmi shah GEN 1917.3

269 2515009631 Avneet kaur Narinder singh GEN 1905.2

270 2515002269 Angela agnessa Bhagwan singh bisht GEN 1898.95

271 2515013665 Shagun deswal Ram mehar singh
OGC,DE

F
1891.4

272 2515007508 Anjali Kulwinder singh BC 1890

273 2515001418 Mahak panghal Sunder panghal GEN 1883.9

274 2515018908 Simran Krishan singh BC,DEF 1879.4

275 2515007948 Shreya chauhan Suresh chauhan GEN 1873

276 2515018196 Milli pandit Narender sharma GEN 1865.45

277 2515020910 Ojasvani raj khera Sunil kumar SC 1846

278 2515002786 Pranjal sood Aman sood GEN 1842

279 2515001855 Aadya malhotra Vinod malhotra GEN 1840

280 2515020211 Reshmann Ranjeev kumar GEN 1837



281 2515000445 Bhargavi Jasrotia Hitender Singh Jasrotia GEN 1826

282 2515014204 Kavita singh Satnam singh GEN 1815

283 2515003044 Reshma Deen dyal SC 1810

284 2515014928 Upasana singh Jagmal singh OGC 1798.45

285 2515012000 Shallu tiwari Vinod tiwari GEN 1796.05

286 2515014600 Twinkle yadav Mahesh yadav GEN 1783

287 2515000395 Yoshita Mahender singh GEN 1751.15

288 2515011826 Jyoti kumari Shyam lal SC,DEF 1751.04

289 2515000195 Avanya Wadhwa Gaurav Wadhwa GEN 1720.35

290 2515011009 Sachin barwal Shesh ram barwal GEN 1680.86

291 2515020350 Phijam taniashree Phijam surendro singh BC,OGC 1642.1

292 2515002655 Prabhdeep singh Gurmeet singh SC 1575.7

293 2515016976 Hyder nizar pareeth Nizar pareeth GEN 1528



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2515012428 Harshita Lukesh kumar
SC,VS(FE

)
2814.79

2 2515004276 Asha kumari Hari ram SC 2680.94

3 2515003094 Shweta thingnam Shyamananda thingnam SC 2643

4 2515001260 Jenia khangembam Khangembam ramo singh SC 2573.2

5 2515002447 Manpreet kaur Karanjit singh SC 2478.6

6 2515002686 Garima Naresh kumar SC 2457.9

7 2515003095 Amanpreet kaur Rajinder singh SC 2455.25

8 2515021957 Mishthi Sunil kumar SC 2426.4

9 2515006896 Sakshi jholli Vijay kumar jholli SC 2424.95

10 2515009974 Laxmi oinam Oinam mangijao singh SC 2419.6

1 2515001324 RIYA SATISH KUMAR SC 2343.3

2 2515003077 Pardeep kaur Auranjit singh SC 2325.75

3 2515022597 Nikita Gurnam singh SC 2291

4 2515005772 Simran Lekh raj SC,DEF 2251.6

5 2515000203 Simran Bhatti Harkesh Bhatti SC 2249.8

6 2515007165 Versha Sewa singh SC 2072

7 2515020910 Ojasvani raj khera Sunil kumar SC 1846

8 2515003044 Reshma Deen dyal SC 1810

9 2515011826 Jyoti kumari Shyam lal SC,DEF 1751.04

10 2515002655 Prabhdeep singh Gurmeet singh SC 1575.7

Provisional Merit List (Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)

WAITING LIST 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515012745 Nilza angmo Nawang dorjey ST 2545.5

2 2515002718 Anviksha chhibber Subash chhibber ST 2544.2

3 2515000616 Akshita rana Matbar singh rana ST,OGC 2428.6

4 2515002123 Divya meena Anil kumar ST 2308.35

5 2515005579 Samana banoo Javeed ahmad ST 2287

1 2515004056 Harshita Fateh chand ST 2207

2 2515017040 Rigzin angmo Ishey tsering ST 2183

3 2515013336 Tanishka rawat Bhagat singh rawat ST 2174.95

4 2515000328 Chocho sakina Mohammad ali ST 2124

5 2515000385 Jameela Banoo Mohmad Hadi ST 2053

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2515008346 Aish kaur sidhu Rajveer sidhu BC 2791

2 2515002235 Palak Rana rajeshwar BC 2780.02

3 2515001350 Shagun Sunder BC 2762.75

1 2515018048 Subham Manoj kumar BC 2705.2

2 2515004322 Anamika panwar Negi singh BC 2668.5

3 2515006568 Kaneeka nongmaithem Nongmaithem brown singh BC,OGC 2645.2

4 2515004156 Kamakshi giri Ganesh giri BC 2631

5 2515007880 Anjaliyadav Parvinder kumar BC 2580.45

6 2515014043 Ulema Faiz mohammad BC 2564.8

7 2515021910 Parul Vijender BC,OGC,DEF 2513.05

8 2515000033 Soram athoi chanu Soram jibankumar singh BC 2495

9 2515021664 Gagandeep kaur Amrik singh BC,YF 2475.685

10 2515001945 Kiranmala phjam Phijam imo singh BC 2467.4

11 2515004719 Ritika Ashok kumar BC,YF 2250

12 2515002535 Anshika thapa Anil thapa BC 2244

13 2515006841 Sehajpreet kaur Ranbir singh BC 2242.52

14 2515017122 Gurpreet kashyap Xxxx BC,YF 2196.4

15 2515017881 Kusum Sunil kumar BC 2193.37

16 2515019078 Ritika Ravinder kumar BC,YF 2173.6

17 2515003941 Simran kaur Sukhwinder singh BC 2152.185

18 2515000227 Simrat Kaur Mandeep Singh BC 2145.8

19 2515000348 Sanju devi Ajit singh BC 2101.15

20 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 2039.4

21 2515000314 Kanwalpreet Kaur Taranjeet Singh BC 1982.75

22 2515006424 Maisnam korounganbi Maisnam ashok BC 1940

23 2515007508 Anjali Kulwinder singh BC 1890

24 2515018908 Simran Krishan singh BC,DEF 1879.4

25 2515020350 Phijam taniashree Phijam surendro singh BC,OGC 1642.1

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Backward Class (BC)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)

WAITING LIST



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515003155 Srishti Jagdish kumar PWD 2515.45

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Persons With Disabilities (PWD)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Sub. Cat. 

(Def).
Overall 
Marks

1 2515021910 Parul Vijender
BC,OGC,D

EF
DEF4 2513.05

2 2515016852 Shruti bhardwaj Dinesh kumar bhardwaj DEF DEF4 2493.2

3 2515001503 Ayan siddiqui Junaid mustafa siddiqui DEF DEF4 2403.15

1 2515000510 Ritika kumari Rajesh kumar DEF DEF4 2362.8

2 2515000444 Kanak arora Pankaj arora DEF DEF4 2361.6

3 2515016714 Mehak singroha Pawan kumar DEF DEF4 2293.4

4 2515005772 Simran Lekh raj SC, DEF DEF4 2251.6

5 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC, DEF DEF4 2039.4

6 2515003420
Sanjeev singh 
salaria

Pankaj salaria YF, DEF DEF4 2012.7

7 2515012296 Ananya singh Manjeet singh DEF DEF4 1983.45

8 2515003058 Dushyant thakur Rakesh kumar thakur DEF DEF4 1934.15

9 2515013665 Shagun deswal Ram mehar singh OGC, DEF DEF4 1891.4

10 2515018908 Simran Krishan singh BC, DEF DEF4 1879.4

11 2515011826 Jyoti kumari Shyam lal SC, DEF DEF4 1751.04

12 2515003649 Jasnoor kaur sandhu Balwinder singh sandhu DEF DEF5 2821.4

13 2515002218 Shurti choudhary Rajesh kumar DEF DEF5 2635.86

14 2515000199 Kanika jaggi Ranjit singh DEF DEF5 2574.42

15 2515018412 Gurjant singh Swaran singh DEF DEF5 2547

16 2515016738 Preeti prasad Lakshman prasad DEF DEF5 2520.4

17 2515000208 Dhiksha Rajesh singh DEF DEF5 2433

18 2515018848 Karunita singh J s dardi CAT,DEF DEF5 2391.8

19 2515003271 Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch OGC, DEF DEF5 2158

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Defence (DEF)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks Sports Grading 

1 2515008827 Kanishka dhir Jagmohan dhir 1976.2 70

2 2515002847 Dhruv singh attri Vijay kumar 2548.6 66

3 2515005476 Shagun verma Neelam prakash 2049 41

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Sports)  
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 





No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 Manual Form Simran Saini Sukhbinder Singh NRI 2320

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Non-Resident Indian) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 





No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515000602 Gauri bagga Ramandeep bagga FN 2085.2

2 Manual Form Shivani Sidhu Chanan Singh Sidhu FN 1743

Provisional Merit List (Category: Foreign National) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515001426 Nazm sharma Lincoln sharma OGC,RAS 2794.47

2 2515001383 Diksha garg Ramesh kumar RAS 2430.4

1 2515012561 Savreet kaur maan Sukhwinder singh RAS 2158

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Rural Area Students (RAS)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)

WAITING LIST 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515018550 Akriti Goyal Sunil Kumar BAS 2809.4

1 2515015677 Yashika Rakesh kumar sharma BAS 2664.6

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Border Area Students (BAS)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)

WAITING LIST 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2515001426 Nazm sharma Lincoln sharma OGC,RAS 2794.47

2 2515012675 Kesar mahajan Vijay OGC 2756

1 2515005626 Arshi perhate Naresh perhate OGC 2673

2 2515000268 Arshpreet Kaur Ishwinder Kaur OGC 2661.58

3 2515006568 Kaneeka nongmaithem Nongmaithem brown singh BC,OGC 2645.2

4 2515000745 Jassica kalsi Harjeet singh kalsi OGC 2614

5 2515001280 Sneha Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma OGC 2525

6 2515013291 Vibhati anand Laxmi nandan OGC 2523.45

7 2515021910 Parul Vijender
BC,OGC,DE
F

2513.05

8 2515016167 Muskan Ram jeewan OGC 2495

9 2515014940 Heena Parveen bansal OGC 2472.6

10 2515000616 Akshita rana Matbar singh rana ST,OGC 2428.6

11 2515000057 Sejal Paul Sanjeev Paul OGC 2382.56

12 2515009410 Ritika verma Rajinder pal OGC 2310

13 2515003585 Mehakpreet kaur Lakhbir singh OGC 2266

14 2515000866 Khushbu mattu Ajay kumar OGC 2220.2

15 2515003271 Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch OGC,DEF 2158

16 2515005745 Astha sharma Rajesh kumar sharma OGC 2032.35

17 2515013665 Shagun deswal Ram mehar singh OGC,DEF 1891.4

18 2515014928 Upasana singh Jagmal singh OGC 1798.45

19 2515020350 Phijam taniashree Phijam surendro singh BC,OGC 1642.1

 Provisional Merit List (Category: One Girl Child out of the only two girl 
Children (OGC)) 

 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2515018848 Karunita singh J s dardi CAT,DEF 2391.8

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Cancer, Aids and Thalassemia patient) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26)



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2515020657 Sehaj kaur tiwana
Amarinder singh 
tiwana

YF  (E1) - Individual 2793.1

1 2515014172 Jahanvi sisodia Ravinder sisodia YF  (E2) - Team 2341.28

2 2515015760 Harshita Rajesh YF  (F1) - Individual 2810.37

3 2515019078 Ritika Ravinder kumar BC,YF  (F1) - Individual2173.6

4 2515004719 Ritika Ashok kumar BC,YF  (F1) - Team 2250

5 2515003420 Sanjeev singh salaria Pankaj salaria YF,DEF  (F1) - Team 2012.7

6 2515001219 Palak sidhu Varinder singh YF  (F2) - Individual 2695.6

7 2515020750 Dimple Narender kumar YF  (F2) - Team 2496.55

8 2515006775 Mannat sharma Rama nand sharma YF  (F2) - Team 2406.48

9 2515017122 Gurpreet kashyap Xxxx BC,YF  (F2) - Team 2196.4

10 2515013497 Shusmi yengkhom Y romen singh YF  (F3) - Individual 2657.92

11 2515021664 Gagandeep kaur Amrik singh BC,YF  (F3) - Team 2475.69

 Provisional Merit List (Category: Youth Festival (YF)) 
 M.A. (Psychology), Semester - I (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST 


